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KNIGHTS TRACK – 2018 

LUTHERAN HIGH SCHOOL- KANSAS CITY 

 

DATE  DAY   MEET                           LOCATION        TIME 

March 20 Tuesday UCM Indoor Relays    Warrensburg     1:00 PM 

March 27 Tuesday   North Platte Invitational      North Platte         4:00 PM 

April 3  Tuesday     Cass Midway Invite     Cass Midway     3:45 PM 

April 6  Friday  Holden Invitational    Holden      TBA 

April 10 Tuesday  Wellington-Napoleon Invite   Odessa      4:00 PM 

April 12 Thursday  Adrian Invitational    Adrian      3:30 PM 

April 14 Saturday Rock the Parkway Course Volunteers Ward Parkway    TBA 

April 21 Saturday Nate Danneman Relays   West Platte     9:00 AM 

April 23 Monday Midway Relays    Midway     3:45 PM 

April 26 Thursday Prairie View Invitational    Prairie View     4:00 PM 

April 28 Saturday LHS Elementary Track Meet   Center      TBA 

April 30 Monday Odessa Relays     Odessa      3:45 PM 

 

May 5  Saturday DISTRICTS       Cass Midway     TBA 

May 12  Saturday SECTIONALS     Carls Junction High School   TBA 

May 18-19 Fri / Sat STATE      Jefferson City     TBA 


